
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024 – 2025) 
 

Id-ul-Fitr Thursday 11th April, 2024 

Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14th April  

Ram Navami Wednesday 17th April  

Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21st April 

Summer Break of Classes VI – VIII Friday – Saturday  17th May – 29th June 

Summer Break of Classes I – V  Saturday – Saturday 18th May – 29th June 

Summer Break of Classes  IX – XII Thursday – Saturday 24th May – 29th  June 

Budh Purnima Thursday 23rd May 

Id-ul-Zuha Monday 17th June 

Muharram Wednesday 17th July  

Independence Day Thursday 15th August 

Raksha Bandhan Monday 19th August 

Janmashtami Monday 26th August 

Teacher’s Day Thursday 5th September 

Id-e-Milad Monday 16th September  

Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 2nd October 

Dussehra Break Thursday – Saturday 10th – 12th October 

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Thursday 17th October 

Karwachauth Sunday 20th October 

Diwali Break Wednesday – Saturday 30th October  – 2nd November 

Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday 15th November 

School off on a/c of Annual Fete Monday 23rd December 

Christmas Wednesday 25th December 

Winter Break Monday - Tuesday 30th December - 7th January,2025 

Republic Day Sunday 26th January 

Holi Friday 14th March 

Eid Sunday 30th March 

 


